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COMMISSIONE

Tassi di cambio dell'euro (%)

30 giugno 2000

(2000/C 184/01)

1 euro = 7,4610

= 336,83
= 8,4210
= 0,6323

= 0,9556
= 1,4157
= 100,570
= 1,5576
= 8,1850
= 73,1033
= 1,5894
= 2,0310

= 6,49808
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sterline inglesi

dollari USA

dollari canadesi
yen giapponesi
franchi svizzeri
corone norvegesi
corone islandesi (3
dollari australiani
dollari neozelandesi

rand sudafricani (2)

(') Fonte: tassi di cambio di riferimento pubblicati dalla Banca centrale europea.



